Zoning Violations June 2023

Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance  2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance  3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Notes
Devenscrest
Management LLC 181-191 Willard St Nuisance XL 4/25/2023 7 Yes needs 30 days 2-Jun Yes
Devenscrest
Management LLC 6-16 Hatch Street Nuisance XL 4/26/2023 7 No needs 30 days 3-Jun No
asked for
Amy Lombardo 8 Hatch Nuisance and fines 6/13/2023 0 Yes itemized list
Devenscrest 35 Littleton Rd. RE: 8
Management LLC Hatch Nuisance and fines 6/13/2023 0 Yes meeting 6/28
Ray's Smoke Shop 1 Barnum Rd unit B 9.5.3,9.54 6/20/2023 7
21 Coolidge 21 Coolidge Nuisance XL 6/20/2023 30
in contact with
John Gervais 11 Tannery oil/water seperator 6/20/2023 7 company
Nuisance E. (shubbery
Jennifer Barrett 89 East Main impeding traffic sight) 6/28/2023
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